Angle Drill Selection
10
Considerations
• Size of hole to be drilled
• Cutting speed of material to be drilled
• Application – access to hole position
• Type of drill bit to be used
• Tool orientation

13
Compact 90° Angle Head
0.16 - 0.50 Hp (0.12 - 0.38 kW) - 580 to 5200 r/min
PICTURE MODEL PART FREE MOTOR WEIGHT AIR AIR MIN HOSE SOUND
REF NUMBER SPEED POWER FLOW INLET BORE LEVEL
r/min Hp kW lb kg cfm l/s BSP/NPT in. mm dB(A)
Vibration level: <2.5 m/s2
COLLET SPINDLE – 3/16" (5mm) CAPACITY
Lever Start
A F32-L-4500C 1462124 4500 0.50 0.38 2.2 1.00 24 11.5 1/4 3/8 10 76
A F32-L-3100C 1462104 3100 0.50 0.38 2.2 1.00 24 11.5 1/4 3/8 10 76
A F32-L-2200C 1462084 2200 0.50 0.38 2.2 1.00 24 11.5 1/4 3/8 10 76
A F32-L-1200C 1462064 1200 0.50 0.38 2.5 1.15 24 11.5 1/4 3/8 10 76
A F32-L-830C 1462044 835 0.50 0.38 2.5 1.15 24 11.5 1/4 3/8 10 76
A F32-L-580C 1462024 580 0.50 0.38 2.5 1.15 24 11.5 1/4 3/8 10 76
B D32-L-2800C 1460764 2800 0.38 0.28 1.6 0.72 19 9.4 1/4 3/8 10 77
B D32-LX-1800C 1458224 1800 0.16 0.12 1.6 0.72 10 5.0 1/4 1/4 6 73
Button Start
C D32-S-5200 1465344 5200 0.38 0.28 1.6 0.72 20 9.4 1/4 3/8 10 77
C D32-S-4000 1465354 4000 0.38 0.28 1.6 0.72 20 9.4 1/4 3/8 10 77
C D32-S-2800 1465364 2800 0.38 0.28 1.6 0.72 20 9.4 1/4 3/8 10 77
Lever Start
D C32-L-2900C 1394434 2900 0.27 0.20 1.4 0.65 16 7.8 1/4 1/4 6 76
1/4" x 28 SPINDLE – 3/16" (5mm) CAPACITY
Lever Start
A F32-L-4500S 1462114 4500 0.50 0.38 2.2 1.00 24 11.5 1/4 3/8 10 76
A F32-L-3100S 1462094 3100 0.50 0.38 2.2 1.00 24 11.5 1/4 3/8 10 76
A F32-L-2200S 1462074 2200 0.50 0.38 2.2 1.00 24 11.5 1/4 3/8 10 76
A F32-L-1200S 1462054 1200 0.50 0.38 2.5 1.15 24 11.5 1/4 3/8 10 76
A F32-L-830S 1462034 835 0.50 0.38 2.5 1.15 24 11.5 1/4 3/8 10 76
A F32-L-580S 1462014 580 0.50 0.38 2.5 1.15 24 11.5 1/4 3/8 10 76
B D32-L-2800S 1460754 2800 0.38 0.28 1.6 0.72 20 9.4 1/4 3/8 10 77
B D32-LX-1800S 1458204 1800 0.16 0.12 1.6 0.72 10 5.0 1/4 1/4 6 73
D C32-L-2900S 1394354 2900 0.27 0.20 1.4 0.65 16 7.8 1/4 1/4 6 76
A
B
C

4)
2
3
1
4
Angle Drills
15
Standard 90° Angle Head
0.38 Hp (0.28 kW) - 400 to 4400 r/min
PICTURE MODEL PART FREE MOTOR WEIGHT AIR AIR MIN HOSE SOUND
REF NUMBER SPEED POWER FLOW INLET BORE LEVEL
r/min Hp kW lb kg cfm l/s BSP/NPT in. mm dB(A)
Vibration level: <2.5 m/s2
COLLET SPINDLE – 1/4" (6.4mm) CAPACITY
Button Start
A D314-S-4400 1380814 4400 0.38 0.28 1.7 0.77 20 9.4 1/4 1/4 6 77
A D314-S-2800 1381204 2800 0.38 0.28 1.7 0.77 20 9.4 1/4 1/4 6 77
A D314-S-1750 1381884 1750 0.38 0.28 2.0 0.90 20 9.4 1/4 1/4 6 77
A D314-S-1050 1382274 1050 0.38 0.28 2.0 0.90 20 9.4 1/4 1/4 6 77
Lever Start
B D314-L-4400 1380994 4400 0.38 0.28 1.7 0.77 20 9.4 1/4 1/4 6 77
B D314-L-2800 1381384 2800 0.38 0.28 1.7 0.77 20 9.4 1/4 1/4 6 77
B D314-L-1750 1381964 1750 0.38 0.28 2.0 0.90 20 9.4 1/4 1/4 6 77
B D314-L-1050 1382354 1050 0.38 0.28 2.0 0.90 20 9.4 1/4 1/4 6 77
B D314-L-400 1382774 400 0.38 0.28 2.0 0.90 20 9.4 1/4 1/4 6 77
1/4" x 28 SPINDLE – 1/4" (6.4mm) CAPACITY
Lever Start
B D314-L-4400S 1456054 4400 0.38 0.28 1.7 0.77 20 9.4 1/4 1/4 6 77
B D314-L-2800S 1456884 2800 0.38 0.28 1.7 0.77 20 9.4 1/4 1/4 6 77
B D314-L-1750S 1456894 1750 0.38 0.28 2.0 0.90 20 9.4 1/4 1/4 6 77
B D314-L-1050S 1456904 1050 0.38 0.28 2.0 0.90 20 9.4 1/4 1/4 6 77
B D314-L-400S 1456914 400 0.38 0.28 2.0 0.90 20 9.4 1/4 1/4 6 77
A
B
Accessories
16

D 3143 L-2100
D 3143 L-2100 = 9.06" (230)
3
4
2
Angle Drills
17
Heavy Duty 90° Angle Head
0.38 Hp (0.28 kW) - 770 to 2100 r/min
PICTURE MODEL PART FREE MOTOR WEIGHT AIR AIR MIN HOSE SOUND
REF NUMBER SPEED POWER FLOW INLET BORE LEVEL
r/min Hp kW lb kg cfm l/s BSP/NPT in. mm dB(A)
Vibration level: <2.5 m/s2
COLLET SPINDLE – 5/16" (8mm) CAPACITY
Button Start
A D3141-S-2100 1383084 2100 0.38 0.28 1.9 0.86 20 9.4 1/4 1/4 6 77
A D3141-S-770 1383244 770 0.38 0.28 2.2 1.00 20 9.4 1/4 1/4 6 77
Lever Start
B D3141-L-2100 1383164 2100 0.38 0.28 1.9 0.86 20 9.4 1/4 1/4 6 77
B D3141-L-770 1383324 770 0.38 0.28 2.2 1.00 20 9.4 1/4 1/4 6 77
KEY CHUCK – 1/4" (6.5mm) CAPACITY
Button Start
C D3143-S-2100 1383404 2100 0.38 0.28 2.1 0.96 20 9.4 1/4 1/4 6 77
C D3143-S-770 1383664 770 0.38 0.28 2.2 1.00 20 9.4 1/4 1/4 6 77
Lever Start
D D3143-L-2100 1383584 2100 0.38 0.28 2.1 0.96 20 9.4 1/4 1/4 6 77
D
C
A
B

6)
4
2
1
3
Angle Drills
19
Compact 30° and 90° x 90° Angle Head
0.16 - 0.38 Hp (0.12 - 0.28 kW) - 2000 to 5700 r/min
PICTURE MODEL PART FREE MOTOR WEIGHT AIR AIR MIN HOSE SOUND
REF NUMBER SPEED POWER FLOW INLET BORE LEVEL
r/min Hp kW lb kg cfm l/s BSP/NPT in. mm dB(A)
Vibration level: <2.5 m/s2
COLLET SPINDLE – 3/16" (5mm) CAPACITY
Button Start
A D33-SX-2000 1379204 2000 0.16 0.12 1.4 0.62 10 5.0 1/4 1/4 6 73
A D33-S-5700 1465374 5700 0.38 0.28 1.4 0.62 20 9.4 1/4 3/8 10 77
A D33-S-4400 1465384 4400 0.38 0.28 1.4 0.62 20 9.4 1/4 3/8 10 77
A D33-S-2800 1465394 2800 0.38 0.28 1.4 0.62 20 9.4 1/4 3/8 10 77
Lever Start
B D33-LX-2000 1379384 2000 0.16 0.12 1.4 0.62 10 5.0 1/4 1/4 6 73
B D33-L-3000 1464764 3000 0.38 0.28 1.4 0.62 20 9.4 1/4 3/8 10 77
1/4" x 28 SPINDLE – 3/16" (5mm) CAPACITY
Lever Start
B D33-LX-2000S 1464834 2000 0.16 0.12 1.4 0.62 10 5.0 1/4 1/4 6 73
B D33-L-3000S 1464824 3000 0.38 0.28 1.4 0.62 20 9.4 1/4 3/8 10 77
COLLET SPINDLE – 3/16" (5mm) CAPACITY
Button Start
C D370-SX-2000 1379464 2000 0.16 0.12 1.6 0.72 10 5.0 1/4 1/4 6 73
Lever Start
D D370-LX-2000 1379544 2000 0.16 0.12 1.6 0.72 10 5.0 1/4 1/4 6 73
D D370-L-3000 1464794 3000 0.38 0.28 1.6 0.72 20 9.4 1/4 3/8 10 77
1/4" x 28 SPINDLE – 3/16" (5mm) CAPACITY
Lever Start
D D370-LX-2000S 1464804 2000 0.16 0.12 1.6 0.72 10 5.0 1/4 1/4 6 73
D D370-L-3000S 1464814 3000 0.38 0.28 1.6 0.72 20 9.4 1/4 3/8 10 77
A
B
C
D

D315-S-1750 11.46 291
D315-S-1050 11.46 291
1
2
43
Angle Drills
21
Standard 45° and 90° x 90° Angle Head
0.38 Hp (0.28 kW) - 400 to 4400 r/min
PICTURE MODEL PART FREE MOTOR WEIGHT LENGTH AIR AIR MIN HOSE SOUND
REF NUMBER SPEED POWER FLOW INLET BORE LEVEL
r/min Hp kW lb kg in. mm cfm l/s BSP/NPT in. mm dB(A)
Vibration level: <2.5 m/s2
COLLET SPINDLE – 1/4" (6.4mm) CAPACITY
Button Start
A D315-S-2800 1381464 2800 0.38 0.28 1.7 0.79 10.59 269 20 9.4 1/4 3/8 10 77
A D315-S-1750 1382014 1750 0.38 0.28 1.7 0.79 11.46 291 20 9.4 1/4 3/8 10 77
A D315-S-1050 1382434 1050 0.38 0.28 2.0 0.90 11.46 291 20 9.4 1/4 3/8 10 77
Lever Start
B D315-L-4400 1462134 4400 0.38 0.28 1.7 0.79 10.59 269 20 9.4 1/4 3/8 10 77
B D315-L-2800 1381544 2800 0.38 0.28 1.7 0.79 10.59 269 20 9.4 1/4 3/8 10 77
B D315-L-1750 1382194 1750 0.38 0.28 2.0 0.90 11.46 291 20 9.4 1/4 3/8 10 77
1/4" x 28 SPINDLE – 1/4" (6.4mm) CAPACITY
Lever Start
C D315-L-4400S 1456934 4400 0.38 0.28 1.7 0.79 10.59 269 20 9.4 1/4 3/8 10 77
C D315-L-2800S 1456944 2800 0.38 0.28 1.7 0.79 10.59 269 20 9.4 1/4 3/8 10 77
C D315-L-1750S 1456954 1750 0.38 0.28 2.0 0.90 11.46 291 20 9.4 1/4 3/8 10 77
C D315-L-1050S 1456964 1050 0.38 0.28 2.0 0.90 11.46 291 20 9.4 1/4 3/8 10 77
C D315-L-400S 1456974 400 0.38 0.28 2.0 0.90 11.46 291 20 9.4 1/4 3/8 10 77
COLLET SPINDLE – 1/4" (6.4mm) CAPACITY
Button Start
D D374-S-2800 1381624 2800 0.38 0.28 1.9 0.88 10.31 262 20 9.4 1/4 1/4 6 77
Lever Start
D D374-L-2800 1381704 2800 0.38 0.28 1.9 0.88 10.31 262 20 9.4 1/4 1/4 6 77
D D374-L-400 1465334 400 0.38 0.28 2.2 0.99 11.18 284 20 9.5 1/4 1/4 6 77
1/4" x 28 SPINDLE – 1/4" (6.4mm) CAPACITY
Lever Start
E D374-L-2800S 1456994 2800 0.38 0.28 1.9 0.88 10.31 262 20 9.4 1/4 1/4 6 77
C
A B
D E
Safety Information